8.8.2023

P9 150 m

1.

Juho Tattila

2. Frans Uussaari

T9150 m

1.

Jenna Tuuna-Vaiska

2. Edith Leinonen

T11 150 m

1.

Erika Leinonen

2. Aino Tattila

T13 200 m

1.

Emma Tattila

11.8.2023

P9 korkeus

1.

Frans Uussaari

2. Juho Tattila

T9 korkeus

1.

Jenna Tuuna-Vaiska

2. Edith Leinonen

T11 korkeus

1.

Erika Leinonen

T15 korkeus

1.

Elli Tattila

30,4
34,18

26,44
32.09

26,91
27,15

36,12

80
75

105
80

115



15.8.2023

T13 200m aj

hoonh =

Veera Uussaari
Fanni Paasio
Julia Ella
Emma Tattila

P13 200m aj

1.

Juho Ella

T15 300m aj

1.

Elli Tattila

18.8.2023 Pituus

T9

P13

T15

. Jenna Tuuna-Vaiska

Edith Leinonen

Juho Téattila
Frans Uussaari

. Aino Tattila

Erika Leinonen

Fanni Paasio
Emma Tattila
Julia Ella

. Juho Ella

Elli Tattila
Ellen Ella

37.58
38.74
42.75
47.64

44.40

1.15,02

316
248

239
226

360
291

399
331
331

315

352
287

(314, 294, 316)
(248, 199, 202)

(239, 214, 222)
(226, 220, 220)

(360, 352, 344)
(273, 284, 291)

(386, x, 399)
(311, x, 331)
(305, 301, 331)

(x, x, 315)

(352, 337, 340)
(267, 287, x)



